SCHOOL FACILITIES INITIATIVE

St. Tammany Parish Public School System

Additions and Renovations
Abita Elementary School
Renovations and Additions
Bayou Lacombe Middle School
Renovations and Additions; Demolish Portables
Bonne Ecole Elementary School
Additions; Kitchen Renovations; Demolish Portables
Boyet Junior High School
Renovations and Additions
Carolyn Park Middle School
Renovations to Original Classroom Wings
Chahta-Ima Elementary School
Renovations and Additions; Demolish Portables
Fifth Ward Junior High School
Addition; Demolish Portables
Florida Avenue Elementary School
Renovations to Original Classroom Wings
Folsom Junior High School
Additions; Demolish Portables
Honey Island Elementary School
Additions; Administration Alterations; Demolish Portables
Lee Road Junior High School
Renovations at Gym; Demolish Portables
Lyon Elementary School
Additions and Renovations; Demolish Portables
Madisonville Elementary School
Additions and Renovations
Mandeville Elementary School
Additions and Renovations - Kitchen, Cafeteria, Classroom Wing
Mandeville High School
Additions and Renovations - Kitchen, Band, Prostart
Pearl River High School
Additions; Female Sports Locker Room; Demolish Portables
Pine View Middle School
Additions and Renovations; Demolish Portables
Pitcher Junior High School
Renovations; Demolish Portables
Salmen High School
Addition
Slidell High School
1033 Ninth Street Building Phase 2
Sloan Middle School
Renovations and Additions - Administration, Entry, Library
St. Tammany Junior High School
Renovations and Additions - Administration, Music, Classrooms
Woodlake Elementary School
Renovations and Additions; Demolish Portables

TOTAL:

Capital Improvement Plan

11/7/2024
$ 15,375,000.00
$ 5,000,000.00
$ 13,000,000.00
$ 25,425,000.00
$ 14,670,000.00
$ 12,000,000.00
$ 1,965,000.00
$ 17,500,000.00
$ 7,000,000.00
$ 5,200,000.00
$ 2,900,000.00
$ 13,775,000.00
$ 12,000,000.00
$ 17,215,000.00
$ 16,250,000.00
$ 8,565,000.00
$ 22,800,000.00
$ 1,500,000.00
$ 8,385,000.00
$ 4,275,000.00
$ 5,000,000.00
$ 6,700,000.00
S 14,500,000.00

S 251,000,000.00



